
    2015 JV/Frosh Baseball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday 28-Feb Eastside (2) BHHS 10/1pm

Thursday 5-Mar Temple City BHHS 3:15

Saturday 7-Mar Salesian BHHS 11am

Monday 9-Mar Sierra Vista Sierra Vista 3:15

Wednesday 11-Mar Alhambra Alhambra 3:15

Wednesday 18-Mar Campbell Hall BHHS 3:15

Friday 20-Mar Garey Garey 3:15

Thursday 26-Mar Garey BHHS 3:15

Saturday 11-Apr Adelton (2) BHHS 10/1pm

Tuesday 14-Apr El Segundo BHHS 3:15

Thursday 16-Apr El Segundo El Segundo 3:15

Tuesday 21-Apr Hawthorne Hawthorne 3:15

Thursday 23-Apr Hawthorne BHHS 3:15

Tuesday 28-Apr Lawndale Lawndale 3:15

Thursday 30-Apr Lawndale BHHS 3:15

Tuesday 5-May Santa Monica BHHS 3:15

Thursday 7-May Santa Monica Santa Monica 3:15

Tuesday 12-May Culver City Culver City 3:15

Thursday 14-May Culver City BHHS 3:15


